
Richtung Haltern am See
Linie S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV
Zugnummer 30975 Bus 30903 Bus 30907 Bus 30911 Bus 30915 Bus
Gültigkeit 25.05. 25./26.05.
Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle
Bottrop Hbf                22:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57
Bottrop Hbf "Am Hauptgebäude/Vorplatz" 22:58 23:08  4:58  05:08 5:58 06:08 6:58 07:08 7:58 08:08
Bottrop-Boy " Boy Bf." 23:02 23:18 5:02 05:18 6:02 06:18 7:02 07:18 8:02 08:18
Gladbeck West " Gladbeck-West Bf." 23:05 23:30 5:05 05:30 6:05 06:30 7:05 07:30 8:05 08:30
Gladbeck West " Gladbeck-West Bf." 23:06 23:30 5:06 05:30 6:06 06:30 7:06 07:30 8:06 08:30
▼ Herten Mitte " Gymnasium" | | | | | | | | | |
▼ Recklinghausen Hbf "Reisebussteig Alter Busbahnhof" | | | | | | | | | |
GE-Buer Nord " Buer Nord" 23:11 23:42 5:11 05:42 6:11 06:42 7:11 07:42 8:11 08:42
GE-Hassel " Hassel Bf" 23:14 23:50 5:14 05:50 6:14 06:50 7:14 07:50 8:14 08:50
Marl Mitte "Busbahnhof" 23:18 00:06 5:18 06:06 6:18 07:06 7:18 08:06 8:18 09:06
Marl-Hamm "Spechtstr. Bahnhof." 23:21 00:18 5:21 06:18 6:21 07:18 7:21 08:18 8:21 09:18
Haltern am See "Busbahnhof" 23:27 00:32 5:27 06:32 6:27 07:32 7:27 08:32 8:27 09:32

Richtung Hagen Hbf
Linie S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV
Zugnummer 30976 Bus 30904 Bus 30908 Bus 30912 Bus 30916 Bus
Gültigkeit
Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle
Haltern am See "Busbahnhof" Bussteig 1 22:33 22:43 4:33 04:43 5:33 05:43 6:33 06:43 7:33 07:43
Marl-Hamm "Spechtstr. Bahnhof." 22:38 22:58 4:38 04:58 5:38 05:58 6:38 06:58 7:38 07:58
Marl Mitte " Busbahnhof" 22:42 23:10 4:42 05:10 5:42 06:10 6:42 07:10 7:42 08:10
GE-Hassel " Hassel Bf" 22:46 23:25 4:46 05:25 5:46 06:25 6:46 07:25 7:46 08:25
GE-Buer Nord " Buer Nord" 22:49 23:33 4:49 05:33 5:49 06:33 6:49 07:33 7:49 08:33
▼ Recklinghausen Hbf "Reisebussteig Alter Busbahnhof" | | | | | | | | | |
▼ Herten Mitte " Gartenstraße" | | | | | | | | | |
Gladbeck West " Gladbeck-West Bf." 22:54 23:45 4:54 05:45 5:54 06:45 6:54 07:45 7:54 08:45
Gladbeck West " Gladbeck-West Bf." 22:54 23:45 4:54 05:45 5:54 06:45 6:54 07:45 7:54 08:45
Bottrop-Boy " Boy Bf." 22:58 23:57 4:58 05:57 5:58 06:57 6:58 07:57 7:58 08:57
Bottrop Hbf "Am Hauptgebäude/Vorplatz" 23:02 00:07 5:02 06:07 6:02 07:07 7:02 08:07 8:02 09:07
Bottrop Hbf 23:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03

26.05. 26.05. 26.05. 26.05.

26.05. 26.05. 26.05. 26.05.

25.05.


